Lin
ea
r, P
len
um
 &
 Lt
. T

R - Internally Insulated (Default)
N - No Insulation
Model Numbering System
NOMINAL
LENGTH
23 - 23”
Through
72 - 72”
NOMINAL
INLET SIZE
4 - 1/2”
5 - 5/8”
6 - 3/4”
7 - 7/8”
0 - 0”
1 - 1/8”
2 - 1/4”
3 - 3/8”
6 - 6”
7 - 7”
8 - 8”
10 - 10”
12 - 12”
14 - 14”
MISC
D - Inlet mounted Volume Control
Damper
A